32029

KERZE"WEIHNACHTSMANN"

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: WEIHNACHTEN - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,240 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 12 pcs
153 mm

153 mm

90 mm

EXPORT KARTON

11 Kg
36 pcs
480 mm
330 mm
580 mm



