## 32029

## **KERZE"WEIHNACHTSMANN"**

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: WEIHNACHTEN - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL



## **ARTIKEL-DETAILS**

NETTOGEWICHT	0,240 Kg
VERPACKUNG	EINZELBOX
MINDESTMENGE	x 12 pcs
LÄNGE	153 mm
BREITE	153 mm
HÖHE	90 mm

## **EXPORT KARTON**

BRUTTOGEWICHT	11 Kg
KARTON MENGE	36 pcs
LÄNGE	480 mm
BREITE	330 mm
HÖHE	580 mm